PNY Technologies, Inc. 100 Jefferson Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054  |  Tel 973 515 9700  |  Fax 973 560 5590
Features and specifications subject to change without notice. The PNY logo are registered trademarks of PNY Technologies, Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2014 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved Ver. 11.20.14
PNY PowerPack Line Card
Portable Rechargeable Battery for Smartphones & Tablets
Compatibility
Product Part Number Image mAh Smart
phone iPhone Tablet iPad Input Output Recharging
time* Cables included Battery life
indicator
Color/
Casing Warranty
CC1800 P-B-1800-CC-WCG01-RB 1800 1 3 3 Micro-USB (1A)
Micro-USB
port with
Adapter
1.8 hours USB to Micro-USB Four LEDs
White Plastic
with Charcoal
Gray
3 years
T2200 P-B-2200-1-K01-RB 2200 1 3 3 Micro-USB (1A) USB port (1A) 2.2 hours USB to Micro-USB Three LEDs Black Plastic 3 years
L3000 P-B-3000-L-K01-RB 3000 2 3 Micro-USB (1A)
Apple
Lightning
cable (1A)
3 hours USB to Micro-USB Four LEDs Black Plastic 3 years
M3000 P-B-3000-M-K01-RB 3000 2 3 Micro-USB (1A) Micro-USB
cable (1A) 3 hours USB to Micro-USB Four LEDs Black Plastic 3 years
T4400 P-B-4400-1-K01-RB 4400 2 3 3 Micro-USB (1A) USB port (1A) 4.4 hours USB to Micro-USB Three LEDs Black Plastic 3 years
HD5000 P-B-5000-12-K01-RB 5000 3 3 3 3 3 Micro-USB (1.5A) 2 USB ports
(1A + 2.1A) 5 hours USB to Micro-USB Digital
Display Black Plastic 3 years
T6600 P-B-6600-12-K01-RB 6600 4 3 3 3 3 Micro-USB (1A) 2 USB ports
(1A + 2.4A) 6.6 hours USB to Micro-USB Four LEDs Black Plastic 3 years
BD7800 P-B-7800-12-S01-RB 7800 5 3 3 3 3 Micro-USB (1A) 2 USB ports
(1A + 2.4A) 7.8 hours USB to Micro-USB Digital
Display
Brushed
Aluminum 3 years
L8000 P-B-8000-12-W01-RB 8000 5 3 3 3 3 Micro-USB (1.5A) 2 USB ports
(1A + 2.1A) 8 hours USB to Micro-USB Four LEDs
White
Plastic with
Aluminum
Mid-frame
3 years
BL8200 P-B-8200-12-S01-RB 8200 5 3 3 3 3 Micro-USB (1A) 2 USB ports
(1A + 2.4A) 8.2 hours USB to Micro-USB Four LEDs Brushed
Aluminum 3 years
ID10400 P-B-10400-12-IDW01-RB 10400 6 3 3 3 3 Micro-USB (2A) 2 USB ports
(1A + 2.4A) 10.4 hours USB to Micro-USB Digital
Display White Plastic 3 years
T10400 P-B-10400-12-K02-RB 10400 6 3 3 3 3 Micro-USB (1A) 2 USB ports
(1A + 2.4A) 10.4 hours USB to Micro-USB Four LEDs Black Plastic 3 years
*1A wall charger
Raymond Santos
Text